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SUN-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Tippie 43.13 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Paul 00.004 08129 100 0

Penny 56.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mark 00.005 08136 100 0

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wennerstrom 00.003 08125 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Luc 46.89 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Weintrub 00.0011 12183 100 0

Layla 50.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0010 12174 100 0

Peak 51.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.006 12149 100 0

Shameless 46.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 00.008 12161 0 0

Bazinga 40.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 00.009 12171 0 0

Elise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desrosiers 00.007 12160 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Whimzy 37.09 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Oswald 00.0013 16003 100 0

Bizzy 38.83 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 00.0012 16002 100 0

Hula 40.20 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ancona 00.0016 16199 100 0

Lucca 40.79 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Evans 00.0018 16215 100 0

Beanie 46.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shaw 00.0015 16197 100 0

Ferris B. 49.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0019 16226 100 0

Tasha 56.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Delp 00.0014 16189 0 0

Surf 59.14 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wiechmann 00.0017 16211 0 0

Chloe 51.09 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Suttner 00.0020 16227 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Whisky 41.36 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Farrance 00.0026 20264 100 0

Russ 41.58 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Simon 00.0023 20247 100 0

Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0021 20005 0 0

Orla 56.19 1 2 1 15NQ 1 0Schoenfeld 00.0022 20239 0 0

Harley 57.29 2 1 2 15NQ 0 0Beauchemin 00.0024 20248 0 0

Pippa 41.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berardino 00.0025 20261 0 0

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pyle 00.0027 20279 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Shambhu 46.76 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.0028 24299 100 0

Iko 58.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCaffree 00.0029 24302 100 0

S'More 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Oswald 10.0034 20263 0 0

Copy 53.72 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Koster 00.0031 24316 0 0

Karizma 48.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 00.0033 24329 0 0

Wile E 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Silver 00.0030 24307 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0032 24328 0 0

R

SUN-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Summer 51.06 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.001 08006 100 0
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Marlee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.002 08007 0 0
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